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Planet Order Puzzle 
Directions: The planets are scrambled below. 
Your mission is to put them in the correct order 
starting from the Sun. Write the planets’ names 
in the correct sequence below. 

 

Neptune 

Venus 

Earth 

Jupiter 

Mercury 

Mars 

Uranus 

Saturn 

 

Order Chart 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

 

Bonus Challenge 

• Which planet is called the “Red Planet”? ___________________ 

• Which planet is famous for its rings? ___________________ 

 

 

 


